
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
2024 

 
 
Fri., May 31 -      3:00 p.m.  KACC Quarterly Meeting 
Sat., June 1    11:30 a.m.  Butler Community College, Andover Campus 
 
Wed., June 5     3:00 p.m.  Fort Leavenworth Graduation 
       Fort Leavenworth  
 
Tues., June 11    4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., June 25    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 9     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., July 17     4:00 p.m.  Ag Complex Dedication & Ribbon Cutting 
       Ag Complex 
 
Mon., July 22     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Aug. 13     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Aug. 27     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting/Budget Hearing 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Sept. 10     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Sept. 24     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


